
  
Psi Beta National Honor Society 

 CALENDAR OF EVENTS 
Spring 2020 

Advisor: Dr. Karyn Skaar 
DAY DATE TIME EVENT ROOM 

Wednesday 1/22/2020 12:30pm-1:15pm  -Executive Meeting- 
With Officers only 

H127 

Wednesday 2/5/2020 12:30pm-1:15pm Members & Invited 

-Orientation Meeting- 
H127 

Wednesday 2/19/20 12:30pm-1:15pm 1st Meeting *  ** 
Dues by 2/26/2020 

H127 

Tuesday 2/25/2020 5:30-5:45pm NTCC Board Meeting Community 
Room 

Wednesday 3/4/20 12:30pm-1:15pm -Psi Beta Meeting- H127 

Thursday 3/12/2020 7:00pm-8:00pm Psi Beta Induction Community 
Room  

Fri-Sat 3/21  Art Therapy 
Conference 

Emporia State 
University 

Wednesday 3/25/2020 12:30pm-1:15pm -Psi Beta Meeting- H 127 

Wednesday 4/8/2020 12:30pm-1:15pm -Psi Beta Meeting- H 127 

Saturday 4/18/2020 4:00-9:00pm Suicide Awareness and 
Prevention 5K 

Community 
Room 

Wednesday 4/22/2020 12:30pm-1:15pm -Psi Beta Meeting- H127 

Saturday TBD 8:00am-3:00pm Psi Chi Research 
Conference 

UT Tyler 

Friday 3/13/2020 12:30-1:30pm Hospitality House  

Wednesday 5/6/2020 12:30pm-1:15pm -Psi Beta Meeting- H127 
 

Officers: President-Lydia Dickson; VP-Tonya Hammonds; Secretary-Kory Suits; Treasurer-Jo Ann Rodriquez; 
Reporter- Halley Goodwin; Historian- Rachel Thomas; Parliamentarian- Baron McMinn; Chapter 

Delegate-Elizabeth Cortes-Ramirez 
 

Lydia Dickson Tonya Hammonds Karyn Skaar 
Ldickson234@ntcc.edu Thammonds715@gmail.com kskaar@ntcc.edu 

903.285.0039 903.285.0129 903.434.8293 
 



 
*$10 Local dues to Dr. Skaar (HUM) or Ms. Rodriguez (MS) 
**$50 National dues follow link: http://psibeta.org/students/ 

http://psibeta.org/students/
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